A Walk
‘Qlde St

Pos Bib

1463
1462
1448
1437
1447
1457
1473
1472
1460
10 1410
11 1435
12 1452
13 1408
14 1406
15 1471
16 1466
17 1467
18 1404
19 1461
20 1426
21 1419
22 1458
23 1434
24 1451
25 1453
26 1424
27 1411
28 1476
29 1421
30 1403
31 1464
32 1481
33 1439
34 1423
35 1422
36 1413
37 1446
38 1407
39 1412
40 1441
41 1430
42 1429
43 1469
44 1480
45 1468
46 1470
47 1449
48 1402
49 1414
50 1415
51 1477
52 1431
53 1440
54 1416
55 1454
56 1450
57 1438
58 1405
59 1428
60 1436

OCoO~NOOADRWN -
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Name

LAMPE, Sophie
LAMPE, Emma
HARRIS, Garyth
ALLNUTT, Leanne
HARRIS, Elsje
THOMSON, Olivia
ALLINGTON, Ruth
ANDERSON, Thomas
HARLEY, Harriet
SAYWELL, Kaitlyn
BROWN, Nicky
NICHOLLS, Stuart
BIELSKI, Seamus
BALL, Neve
STODDART, Kate
EARL, Luca

EARL, David

MILLS, Olie
HARLEY, Stella
AHRENDT, Freya
WADA, kohei

WADA, Koji
PEACOCK, Andrea
BOWER, Ann
STANGER, Helen
BOON, Theresa
SAYWELL, Pippa
BURNETT, Kirsty
WILLIAMS, Michelle
WILSON, Zac
GUADAGNIN, Amanda
ANDERSON, Jane
BALL, Liz
MIDDLETON, Arlene
BLISS, Susan
TAYLOR, Charlotte
TAYLOR, Rebecca
MCDONALD, Ella
SAYWELL, Archie
SAYWELL, Tim
LLOYD, Linc

LLOYD, Jacqui
DICKERSON, Gabriel
DICKERSON, Lindsey
DICKERSON, Bethany
DICKERSON, Sophie
WILLIAMS, Sharon
SHERRIFF, Cassidy
HARRIS, Ciaran
HARRIS, Jarrod
JOINES, Jack
JOINES, Lucie
MCDONALD, Danielle
MEHLHOPT, Malakai
WEEKS, Debra
FLETCHER, Jerry
HEWSON, Jo
HURLEY, Hannah
SHERRIFF, Ashley
MOORE, marie

Gender

Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women

Time
29:14
29:58
31:22
31:49
32:30
32:46
33:17
33:18
33:53
33:53
34:55
35:03
36:30
37:01
38:07
40:45
40:45
42:32
42:38
43:23
44:54
44:55
45:27
46:44
48:30
48:34
48:38
50:16
52:51
53:04
53:04
53:51
53:51
56:10
56:12
57:20
57:24
58:05
58:07
58:08
58:57
59:31
59:58

1:00:04
1:00:04
1:00:46
1:01:08
1:01:58
1:03:11
1:03:15
1:04:50
1:04:54
1:04:57
1:05:00
1:05:01
1:06:08
1:06:55
1:06:55
1:07:12
1:07:12

Gap

0'45"

2'09"

2'36"

3'16"

3'32"

4'03"

4'04"

4'40"

4'40"

5'41"

5'49"

716"

7'48"

8'54"
11'31"
11'32"
13'18"
13'25"
14'09"
15'40"
15'41"
16'14"
17'30"
19'16"
19'21"
19'25"
21'02"
23'38"
23'50"
23'51"
24'37"
24'37"
26'57"
26'59"
28'06"
28'11"
28'52"
28'54"
28'55"
29'43"
30'17"
30'44"
30'50"
30'51"
31'33"
31'55"
32'44"
33'58"
34'02"
35'36"
35'41"
35'44"
35'47"
35'47"
36'55"
37'42"
37'42"
37'59"
37'59"

2020/03/15 21:01:53

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)
winner: 29:14
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GERALDINE MULTI CHALLENGE

Kt 5
ﬂ

ide St

Bib
1442
1443
1445
1444
1401
1478
1427
1432
1433
1459
1475
1465
1479

Name

GOODMAN, Paula
GOODMAN, James
RUEMENAPF, Kai
RUEMENAPF, Amanda
MACGREGOR, Natalie
BERENDS, Phoenix
STEWART, Lorraine
GOULD, Gretchen
WILSON, James

VAN ORSOUW, Ruby
VAN ORSOUW, Matt
WOODS, Rosie
BERENDS, Natasha

Gender

Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women

Time
1:07:14
1:07:15
1:07:20
1:07:20
1:08:20
1:08:24
1:09:03
1:09:38
1:09:39
1:16:16
1:16:20
1:16:38
1:18:34

Gap
38'01"
38'01"
38'06"
38'06"
39'06"
39'10"
39'50"
40'24"
40'25"
47'02"
47'06"
47'25"
49'21"

2020/03/15 21:01:53

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)
winner: 29:14
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GERALDINE MULTI CHALLENGE

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020

: March 15, 2020

&W' 3' Run/Walk - 5.8km - 12yrs and under M (Men)
ﬂ_l/‘)a‘k winner: 33:18

R\de S

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 1472 ANDERSON, Thomas Men 33:18
2 1408 BIELSKI, Seamus Men 36:30 312"
3 1466 EARL, Luca Men 40:45 7'27"
4 1404 MILLS, Olie Men 42:32 914"
5 1419 WADA, kohei Men 44:54 11'36"
6 1403 WILSON, Zac Men 53:04 19'46"
7 1412 SAYWELL, Archie Men 58:07 24'50"
8 1469 DICKERSON, Gabriel Men 59:58 26'40"
9 1414 HARRIS, Ciaran Men 1:03:11  29'54"
10 1415 HARRIS, Jarrod Men 1:03:15 29'58"
11 1477 JOINES, Jack Men 1:04:50 31'32"
12 1416 MEHLHOPT, Malakai Men 1:05:00 31'43"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)
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Page 1/1



GERALDINE MULTI CHALLENGE

March 15, 2020

winner: 29:14

Bib
1463
1460
1410
1406
1461
1411
1413
1407
1468
10 1402
11 1405
12 1401
13 1478
14 1459

Name

LAMPE, Sophie
HARLEY, Harriet
SAYWELL, Kaitlyn
BALL, Neve

HARLEY, Stella
SAYWELL, Pippa
TAYLOR, Charlotte
MCDONALD, Ella
DICKERSON, Bethany
SHERRIFF, Cassidy
HURLEY, Hannah
MACGREGOR, Natalie
BERENDS, Phoenix
VAN ORSOUW, Ruby

Pos

O©CooO~NOOOAPRWN -

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020

Time
29:14
33:53
33:53
37:01
42:38
48:38
57:20
58:05

1:00:04
1:01:58
1:06:55
1:08:20
1:08:24
1:16:16

2020/03/15 21:01:53

Run/Walk - 5.8km - 12yrs and under F (Women)

Gap

4'40"

4'40"

7'48"
13'25"
19'25"
28'06"
28'52"
30'51"
32'44"
37'42"
39'06"
39'10"
47'02"

Page 1/1



GERALDINE MULTI CHALLENGE

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020

Ruv A March 15,2020
. Run/Walk - 5.8km - 13-17yrs F (Women)
2 Walk

winner: 38:07

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 1471 STODDART, Kate Women 38:07
2 1470 DICKERSON, Sophie Women 1:00:46 22'39"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2020/03/15 21:01:54 Page 1/1



GERALDINE MULTI CHALLENGE Geraldine Multi Cha"enge 2020

A March 15, 2020
&"!l',‘)alk Run/Walk - 5.8km - 18yrs and over M (Men)

winner: 31:22

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 1448 HARRIS, Garyth Men 31:22
2 1452 NICHOLLS, Stuart Men 35:03 340"
3 1467 EARL, David Men 40:45 923"
4 1458 WADA, Koji Men 44:55 13'32"
5 1441 SAYWELL, Tim Men 58:08 26'46"
6 1430 LLOYD, Linc Men 58:57 27'34"
/7 1450 FLETCHER, Jerry Men 1:06:08 34'46"
8 1428 SHERRIFF, Ashley Men 1:07:12 35'60"
9 1443 GOODMAN, James Men 1:07:15 35'62"
10 1445 RUEMENAPF, Kai Men 1:07:20 35'57"
11 1433 WILSON, James Men 1:09:39 38'16"
12 1475 VAN ORSOUW, Matt Men 1:16:20 44'57"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2020/03/15 21:01:54 Page 1/1



GERALDINE MULTI CHALLENGE

Pos

OCOoONOOAAPRLWN -~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Bib
1462
1437
1447
1457
1473
1435
1426
1434
1451
1453
1424
1476
1421
1464
1481
1439
1423
1422
1446
1429
1480
1449
1431
1440
1454
1438
1436
1442
1444
1427
1432
1465
1479

March 15, 2020

winner: 29:58

Name

LAMPE, Emma
ALLNUTT, Leanne
HARRIS, Elsje
THOMSON, Olivia
ALLINGTON, Ruth
BROWN, Nicky
AHRENDT, Freya
PEACOCK, Andrea
BOWER, Ann
STANGER, Helen
BOON, Theresa
BURNETT, Kirsty
WILLIAMS, Michelle
GUADAGNIN, Amanda
ANDERSON, Jane
BALL, Liz
MIDDLETON, Arlene
BLISS, Susan
TAYLOR, Rebecca
LLOYD, Jacqui
DICKERSON, Lindsey
WILLIAMS, Sharon
JOINES, Lucie
MCDONALD, Danielle
WEEKS, Debra
HEWSON, Jo
MOORE, marie
GOODMAN, Paula
RUEMENAPF, Amanda
STEWART, Lorraine
GOULD, Gretchen
WOODS, Rosie
BERENDS, Natasha

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020

Time
29:58
31:49
32:30
32:46
33:17
34:55
43:23
45:27
46:44
48:30
48:34
50:16
52:51
53:04
53:51
53:51
56:10
56:12
57:24
59:31

1:00:04
1:01:08
1:04:54
1:04:57
1:05:01
1:06:55
1:07:12
1:07:14
1:07:20
1:09:03
1:09:38
1:16:38
1:18:34

2020/03/15 21:01:54

Run/Walk - 5.8km - 18yrs and over F (Women)

Gap

1'51"

2'31"

2'47"

3'18"

4'56"
13'24"
15'29"
16'45"
18'31"
18'36"
20'17"
22'53"
23'06"
23'52"
23'52"
26'12"
26'14"
27'26"
29'32"
30'05"
31'10"
34'56"
34'59"
35'02"
36'57"
37'14"
37'16"
37'21"
39'05"
39'39"
46'40"
48'36"
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